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CIRCLING

on the localizer course.

Use I-HNL DME when

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

079°

12245

54

111.7

Chan

LOC/DME  I-HNL

14
14

HCF APPROACH

118.3  269.0

GND CON

121.9  348.6

CLNC DEL

121.4  281.4

079°

I-HNL

Chan 54

ALANA on V16 eastbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at

Chan 108
R-254

116.1 MKK

3
6

00

   

H
N
L

1
3.9

Arc

ALANA

I-HNL  8.1   

RADAR

hold, continue climb-in-hold to 5000.
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For inop ALS, increase S-LOC 8L Cats C and D visibility to 1    SM.        

Rwy 8L-26R.  Circling NA to sea lanes 4W, 8W, 22W and 26W. 

northwest of Rwys 8L and 22R and for Cats C and D north of 

Circling Rwy 22R NA at night.  Circling NA for Cats A and B 

DME or RADAR required.
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